Finishing Touches

NAIL CARE

MEDITERRANEAN MANICURE

NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, MASSAGE,

CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH

LUXURY MEDITERRANEAN
MANICURE RITUAL

NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, EXFOLIATION,
MASSAGE, CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH

MEDITERRANEAN PEDICURE

NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, MASSAGE,

CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH

LUXURY MEDITERRANEAN
PEDICURE RITUAL

NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, EXFOLIATION,
MASSAGE, CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH

POLISH CHANGE
(HANDS OR FEET)

SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

(HANDS OR FEET)

SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH CHANGE

(HANDS OR FEET)

HAIR REMOVAL

UPPER LIP

ARMS

UNDERARM

BIKINI AREA
HALF-LEG WAXING
FULL-LEG WAXING

MIN

50

70

50

70

25

50

50

EUR

90

140

90

140

40

120

70

EUR
20
40
30
&5
50
70

BEAUTY SERVICES

HAIR DRESSING
WASH AND BLOW OUT (SHORT HAIR)
WASH AND BLOW OUT (LONG HAIR)

MAKE UP
DAYTIME/NATURAL
EVENING/OCCASION

BRIDAL MAKEUP (TRIAL AND WEDDING DAY)

TEMPORARY EYE LASHES

Movement

GUIDED BIKE TOUR
PRIVATE YOGA LESSON
FIRST LIGHT WALK
FITNESS WALK

TENNIS/PADEL/PICKLEBALL
PRIVATE LESSON

TENNIS/PADEL/PICKLEBALL
COURT RENTAL

ESSERE SPA
CASTELLO DI CASOLE

TELEPHONE (FROM ROOM) CALL EXT. 900

N
120
60
60
120

60

60

EUR

120
150

160
240
600
50

EUR
270
130
160
270

130

50

TELEPHONE (EXTERNAL LINE) +39 0577 961 590 8529

WELLNESS PRICE LIST

Wellness Experiences

SOUND HEALING
PRIVATE SESSION

SEMI-PRIVATE (2 PEOPLE)

GROUP (3 OR MORE)

WATER SOUND BATH AND MASSAGE
ZERO GRAVITY FLOATING POD
DYNAMIC MEDITATION + BREATHWORK

REIKI
REFLEXO-SACRAL THERAPY

EARTH AND FOREST BATHING

Creative Experiences

MIN

60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
90

MIN 2 PEOPLE, 72 HOUR ADVANCE BOOKING

PRICE IS PER PERSON

ECO PRINTING WORKSHOP
CLAY WORKSHOP
COSMETOLOGY WORKSHOP

MINDFUL WRITING WORKSHOP

MINS
120
120
60
120

EUR

500
300
200
300
180

210
160
225
160

EUR
140
140
120
140



Spa
LOCALLY INSPIRED

SIGNATURE ESSERE ETRUSCAN
DREAM RELAXING MASSAGE

SIGNATURE ESSERE ETRUSCAN
DREAM PERSONALSED FACIAL

LADY OF THE CASTLE FACIAL
LORD OF THE CASTLE FACIAL

MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

REBALANCING HOT STONE MASSAGE
ESSERE MUSCLE RECOVERY MASSAGE
RED LIGHT DRAINING TREATMENT

AD+ INTENSIVE TREATMENT
(MUD AND WRAP)

PRENATAL MASSAGE

FACE TREATMENTS

AD+ INTENSE LIFTING
MEI SPA” ANTI-AGE
MEI SPA® DETOX

MIN

90

90

60
60

MIN
60/90
60/90
60

90
60/90

MIN
60
60
60

EUR

245

265

185
185

EUR
165/245
165/245
165

285
165/245

EUR
265
185
185

RITUALS (FACE & BODY)

DI-VINO

PINDAMEI AYURVEDIC RITUAL
MEI SPA® START UP ULTIMATE
LYMPHATIC WELLNESS

MEI SPA” DOLCEVITA
MEI SPA® SOTTO SALE
MEI SPA® SUPERFOOD

COUPLES
PRICE PER COUPLE

ETRUSCAN DREAM RELAXING MASSAGE
DI-VINO RITUAL

MASSAGE & WATER SOUND HEALING
PINDAMEI AYURVEDIC RITUAL

MIN
110
1o

90
90
90
90

MIN
110
10
110
10

SIGNATURE WELLNESS PACKAGES

DETOX

REVIVE

RECOVER

REJUVENATE AD+ INTENSIVE

ZEN

MOTHER TO BE SERENITY RITUAL
MUMMY & ME INDULGENCE

MIN
165
140
140
150
140
180
160

EUR
380
380

EUR
700
700
760
700

EUR
600
500
445
610
530
480
750 /COUPLE

SPECIAL OCCASIONS PACKAGES

ANNIVERSARY

BRIDAL GLOW

BRIDAL GLOW +

MOTHER OF THE BRIDE AD+ INTENSIVE
BIRTHDAY GIRL

BIRTHDAY BOY

YOUNG SPA (YOUNGER GUESTS)

MINI FACIAL

MINI MANICURE

MINI PEDICURE
TEENAGE DREAM RITUAL

ENHANCEMENTS

MINI FACIAL

GUA SHA FACIAL

MUD WRAP

FOOT SCRUB & MASSAGE

SCALP MASSAGE

ESSENTIAL OIL THERAPY

RED LIGHT THERAPY MASK (FACE)
RED LIGHT THERAPY (BODY)
CHAKRA REBALANCING

MINS
120
235

215
160
160

MINS
25
25
25
50

MINS
20
20
20
20
20
N/A
15

15
30

EUR
830 /COUPLE
845
1200
760
630
580

EUR
80
50
50
160

EUR
60
60
60
80
40
60
60
80
40



