

Finishing Touches

NAIL CARE

	MIN	EUR
MEDITERRANEAN MANICURE NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, MASSAGE, CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH	50	90

LUXURY MEDITERRANEAN MANICURE RITUAL

NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, EXFOLIATION, MASSAGE, CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH	70	140
---	----	-----

MEDITERRANEAN PEDICURE

NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, MASSAGE, CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH	50	90
--	----	----

LUXURY MEDITERRANEAN PEDICURE RITUAL

NAIL SHAPING, CUTICLE TIDYING, EXFOLIATION, MASSAGE, CHOICE OF NAIL POLISH	70	140
---	----	-----

POLISH CHANGE

(HANDS OR FEET)	25	40
-----------------	----	----

SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH

(HANDS OR FEET)	50	120
-----------------	----	-----

SEMI-PERMANENT NAIL POLISH CHANGE

(HANDS OR FEET)	50	70
-----------------	----	----

HAIR REMOVAL

	EUR
UPPER LIP	20
ARMS	40
UNDERARM	30
BIKINI AREA	35
HALF-LEG WAXING	50
FULL-LEG WAXING	70

BEAUTY SERVICES

	EUR
HAIR DRESSING	
WASH AND BLOW OUT (SHORT HAIR)	120
WASH AND BLOW OUT (LONG HAIR)	150
MAKE UP	
DAYTIME/NATURAL	160
EVENING/OCCASION	240
BRIDAL MAKEUP (TRIAL AND WEDDING DAY)	600
TEMPORARY EYE LASHES	50

Movement

	MIN	EUR
GUIDED BIKE TOUR	120	270
PRIVATE YOGA LESSON	60	130
FIRST LIGHT WALK	60	160
FITNESS WALK	120	270
TENNIS/PADEL/PICKLEBALL PRIVATE LESSON	60	130
TENNIS/PADEL/PICKLEBALL COURT RENTAL	60	50

ESSERE SPA CASTELLO DI CASOLE

TELEPHONE (FROM ROOM) CALL EXT. 900
TELEPHONE (EXTERNAL LINE) +39 0577 961 590 8529



WELLNESS PRICE LIST

Wellness Experiences

	MIN	EUR
SOUND HEALING		
PRIVATE SESSION	60	500
SEMI-PRIVATE (2 PEOPLE)	60	300
GROUP (3 OR MORE)	60	200
WATER SOUND BATH AND MASSAGE	60	300
ZERO GRAVITY FLOATING POD	60	180
DYNAMIC MEDITATION + BREATHWORK	60	210
REIKI	60	160
REFLEXO-SACRAL THERAPY	60	225
EARTH AND FOREST BATHING	90	160

Creative Experiences

MIN 2 PEOPLE, 72 HOUR ADVANCE BOOKING
PRICE IS PER PERSON

	MINS	EUR
ECO PRINTING WORKSHOP	120	140
CLAY WORKSHOP	120	140
COSMETOLOGY WORKSHOP	60	120
MINDFUL WRITING WORKSHOP	120	140

Spa

LOCALLY INSPIRED

	MIN	EUR
SIGNATURE ESSERE ETRUSCAN DREAM RELAXING MASSAGE	90	245
SIGNATURE ESSERE ETRUSCAN DREAM PERSONALISED FACIAL	90	265
LADY OF THE CASTLE FACIAL	60	185
LORD OF THE CASTLE FACIAL	60	185

MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

	MIN	EUR
REBALANCING HOT STONE MASSAGE	60/90	165/245
ESSERE MUSCLE RECOVERY MASSAGE	60/90	165/245
RED LIGHT DRAINING TREATMENT	60	165
AD+ INTENSIVE TREATMENT (MUD AND WRAP)	90	285
PRENATAL MASSAGE	60/90	165/245

FACE TREATMENTS

	MIN	EUR
AD+ INTENSE LIFTING	60	265
MEI SPA® ANTI-AGE	60	185
MEI SPA® DETOX	60	185

RITUALS (FACE & BODY)

	MIN	EUR
DI-VINO	110	380
PINDAMEI AYURVEDIC RITUAL	110	380
MEI SPA® START UP ULTIMATE LYMPHATIC WELLNESS	90	320
MEI SPA® DOLCEVITA	90	320
MEI SPA® SOTTO SALE	90	320
MEI SPA® SUPERFOOD	90	320

COUPLES

PRICE PER COUPLE	MIN	EUR
ETRUSCAN DREAM RELAXING MASSAGE	110	700
DI-VINO RITUAL	110	700
MASSAGE & WATER SOUND HEALING	110	760
PINDAMEI AYURVEDIC RITUAL	110	700

SIGNATURE WELLNESS PACKAGES

	MIN	EUR
DETOX	165	600
REVIVE	140	500
RECOVER	140	445
REJUVENATE AD+ INTENSIVE	150	610
ZEN	140	530
MOTHER TO BE SERENITY RITUAL	180	480
MUMMY & ME INDULGENCE	160	750 /COUPLE

SPECIAL OCCASIONS PACKAGES

	MINS	EUR
ANNIVERSARY	120	830 /COUPLE
BRIDAL GLOW	235	845
BRIDAL GLOW +	335	1200
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE AD+ INTENSIVE	215	760
BIRTHDAY GIRL	160	630
BIRTHDAY BOY	160	580

YOUNG SPA (YOUNGER GUESTS)

	MINS	EUR
MINI FACIAL	25	80
MINI MANICURE	25	50
MINI PEDICURE	25	50
TEENAGE DREAM RITUAL	50	160

ENHANCEMENTS

	MINS	EUR
MINI FACIAL	20	60
GUA SHA FACIAL	20	60
MUD WRAP	20	60
FOOT SCRUB & MASSAGE	20	80
SCALP MASSAGE	20	40
ESSENTIAL OIL THERAPY	N/A	60
RED LIGHT THERAPY MASK (FACE)	15	60
RED LIGHT THERAPY (BODY)	15	80
CHAKRA REBALANCING	30	40